

^	4				
	ntra	Ct.	NII	mber	

SAP Number N/A

Children and Family Services

Department Contract Representative	Lydia Bell	
Telephone Number	(909) 386-8395	
Contractor	San Bernardino County	
	Superintendent of Schools	
Contractor Representative	Paul Durham	
Telephone Number	September 1, 2019 through June	
•	30, 2021	
Contract Term	Non-Financial	
Original Contract Amount	Non-Financial	
Amendment Amount	Non-Financial	
Total Contract Amount	Non-Financial	
Cost Center	Non-Financial	

Non-Financial Agreement with the San Bernardino County Superintendent of Schools Foster Youth Services Coordinating Program to coordinate transportation services for foster youth to increase educational stability for the period of September 1, 2019 through June 30, 2021.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY						
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department				
>	▶	▶				
Michael Markel, Principal Assistant County	Jennifer Mulhall-Daudel, HS Contracts Unit	Marlene Hagen, Director				
Counsel						
Date	Date	Date				